Southern Cross
University

International Student Fee-Paying Schedule 2021

International student shall pay the relevant fee described in this part. International students studying in Australia
on a student visa will normally study 8 units per year.
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International Undergraduate Student Fee-Paying Schedule 2021

SCU College

Code Course 2021 Fee

9509921 Undergraduate Qualifying Program $3,150 per 12CP unit
9509910  Career Start (Study Abroad) $2,000 per 12CP unit
2125300 Diploma of Arts and Social Sciences $3,350 per 12CP unit
2127279 Diploma of Business $3,350 per 12CP unit
2125103  Diploma of Civil Construction (Engineering and Management) $4,000 per 12CP unit
2125150 Diploma of Health $3,450 per 12CP unit

www.scu.edu.au
:;ign;g;e1 57, Lismore NSW 2480 Australia ggg;i:aD:?\?:Eoffs Harbour NSW 2450 Australia fgcl;l:‘(;jo:/lssil Bag 4, Coolangatta QLD 4225 Australia
T+61 26620 3000 F +61 2 6620 3700 T+61266593777 T+61 7 5589 3000 F +61 7 5589 3700

CRICOS Provider 01241G Last updated on Thursday, 4 March 2021



Code
2127298
2207275

Southern Cross
University

Course
Diploma of Science

Associate Degree of Business

Gnibi College of Indigenous Australian Peoples

Code
3009250

Course

Bachelor of Indigenous Knowledge

Undergraduate Single Unit (Miscellaneous) fee, Cross-institutional

Faculty of Business, Law and Arts

Code

9500001
2127279
2125250
2207005
2206700

2206351
3007099
3007160
3507034
3206101
3002100
3002100
3001145
3007150
3207009
3207100
3004145

Course

International Hotel and Tourism Management Program (Hotel School)

Diploma of Business (SCU Sydney, SCU Melbourne, SCU Perth)
Diploma of Hotel Management (The Hotel School)

Associate Degree of Creative Writing

Associate Degree of International Hotel and Tourism Management

(Hotel School)

Associate Degree in Law (Paralegal Studies)

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Art and Design

Bachelor of Arts with Honours

Bachelor of Arts, Bachelor of Laws

Bachelor of Business

Bachelor of Business (SCU Sydney, SCU Melbourne, SCU Perth)
Bachelor of Business Administration

Bachelor of Business and Enterprise

Bachelor of Business and Enterprise, Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Business and Enterprise, Bachelor of Laws

Bachelor of Business in Hotel Management (The Hotel School)

www.scu.edu.au

Lismore

PO Box 157, Lismore NSW 2480 Australia
T+612 66203000 F +61 2 6620 3700

Coffs Harbour
Hogbin Drive, Coffs Harbour NSW 2450 Australia
T+61 26659 3777

CRICOS Provider 01241G

Gold Coast

2021 Fee
$3,800 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit

2021 Fee
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit

2021 Fee

$3,450 per 12CP unit
$3,700 per 12CP unit
$3,450 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit

$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,700 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,450 per 12CP unit

Locked Mail Bag 4, Coolangatta QLD 4225 Australia
T+617 55893000 F+61 7 5589 3700

Last updated on Thursday, 4 March 2021



Code

3206102
3003140
3007268
3007084
3002111
3002111

3706100
3007083
3007001
3207008
3006110
3206107
3007316
3507033

Southern Cross
University

Course

Bachelor of Business, Bachelor of Laws
Bachelor of Contemporary Music
Bachelor of Community Welfare
Bachelor of Digital Media

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Information Technology (SCU Sydney, SCU Melbourne, SCU
Perth)

Bachelor of Laws (Graduate)

Bachelor of Laws (Undergraduate)

Bachelor of Laws

Bachelor of Laws and Creative Writing

Bachelor of Legal and Justice Studies

Bachelor of Legal and Justice Studies, Bachelor of Laws
Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Science with Honours

Undergraduate Single Unit (Miscellaneous) fee, Cross-institutional
(BUSINESS, TOURISM AND IT UNITS)

Undergraduate Single Unit (Miscellaneous) fee, Cross-institutional
(ARTS, SOCIAL SCIENCE AND LAW UNITS)

Undergraduate Single Unit (Miscellaneous) fee, Cross-institutional
(SCU Sydney, SCU Melbourne, SCU Perth)

Faculty of Education

Code

3207310
3207313
2004200

Course

Bachelor of Arts/Bachelor of Education (Primary)

Bachelor of Arts/Bachelor of Education (Primary/Early Childhood)
Undergraduate Certificate in Education

Undergraduate Single Unit (Miscellaneous) fee, Cross-institutional

www.scu.edu.au

Lismore

PO Box 157, Lismore NSW 2480 Australia
T+612 66203000 F +61 2 6620 3700

Coffs Harbour Gold Coast
Hogbin Drive, Coffs Harbour NSW 2450 Australia

T+612 6659 3777

CRICOS Provider 01241G

2021 Fee
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,700 per 12CP unit

$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,650 per 12CP unit

$3,350 per 12CP unit

$3,700 per 12CP unit

2021 Fee

$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$1,500 per 12CP Unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit

Locked Mail Bag 4, Coolangatta QLD 4225 Australia
T+617 55893000 F+61 7 5589 3700

Last updated on Thursday, 4 March 2021



Southern Cross
University

Faculty of Health

Code

3005105
3007303
3005113
3007162
3007224
3007229
3007244
3007306
3007307
3007308
3007312
3507245
3507040
3207309
3207113
3507040

Course

Bachelor of Nursing

Bachelor of Nursing (EN Pathway)

Bachelor of Sport and Exercise Science

Bachelor of Clinical Sciences (Osteopathic Studies)
Bachelor of Occupational Therapy

Bachelor of Midwifery

Bachelor of Psychological Science

Bachelor of Speech Pathology

Bachelor of Pedorthics

Bachelor of Podiatry

Bachelor of Biomedical Science

Bachelor of Psychological Science with Honours
Bachelor of Health and Human Sciences (Honours)
Bachelor of Podiatry, Bachelor of Pedorthics
Bachelor of Exercise Science and Psychological Science
Bachelor of Health and Human Sciences (Honours)

Undergraduate Single Unit (Miscellaneous) fee, Cross-institutional

Faculty of Science and Engineering

Code
2206400
300800
3004101
3007157
3007291

Course

Associate Degree of Civil Construction (Engineering and Management)
Bachelor of Environmental Science

Bachelor of Forest Science and Management

Bachelor of Marine Science and Management

Bachelor of Science

www.scu.edu.au

Lismore

PO Box 157, Lismore NSW 2480 Australia
T+612 66203000 F +61 2 6620 3700

Coffs Harbour
Hogbin Drive, Coffs Harbour NSW 2450 Australia
T+61 26659 3777

CRICOS Provider 01241G

Gold Coast
Locked Mail Bag 4, Coolangatta QLD 4225 Australia
T+617 55893000 F+61 7 5589 3700

2021 Fee

$3,450 per 12CP unit
$3,450 per 12CP unit
$3,450 per 12CP unit
$3,450 per 12CP unit
$3,450 per 12CP unit
$3,450 per 12CP unit
$3,700 per 12CP unit
$3,450 per 12CP unit
$3,450 per 12CP unit
$3,450 per 12CP unit
$3,450 per 12CP unit
$3,700 per 12CP unit
$3,300 per 12CP unit
$3,450 per 12CP unit
$3,700 per 12CP unit
$3,450 per 12CP unit
$3,450 per 12CP unit

2021 Fee

$4,000 per 12CP unit
$3,800 per 12CP unit
$3,800 per 12CP unit
$3,800 per 12CP unit
$3,800 per 12CP unit

Last updated on Thursday, 4 March 2021



Southern Cross

L] L]
University
Code Course 2021 Fee
3207274 Bachelor of Environmental Science/Bachelor of Marine Science and $3,800 per 12CP unit
Management
3507030 Bachelor of Science with Honours $3,800 per 12CP unit
3508001 Bachelor of Engineering Systems (Honours) $4,000 per 12CP unit
2004510 Undergraduate Certificate in Engineering $1,500 per 12CP Unit
Undergraduate Single Unit (Miscellaneous) fee, Cross-institutional $3,800 per 12CP unit
www.scu.edu.au
Lismore Coffs Harbour Gold Coast
PO Box 157, Lismore NSW 2480 Australia Hogbin Drive, Coffs Harbour NSW 2450 Australia Locked Mail Bag 4, Coolangatta QLD 4225 Australia
T+61 26620 3000 F+61 2 6620 3700 T+61 26659 3777 T+61 7 5589 3000 F +61 7 5589 3700
CRICOS Provider 01241G Last updated on Thursday, 4 March 2021



Southern Cross
University

International Postgraduate Student Fee-Paying Schedule 2021

SCU College
Code Course 2021 Fee
9509920 Postgraduate Qualifying Program $3,150 per 12CP unit

9509920 Postgraduate Qualifying Program (SCU Sydney, SCU Melbourne, SCU Perth)  $3,600 per 12CP unit

Gnibi College of Indigenous Australian Peoples

Code Course 2021 Fee

1008110 Graduate Certificate of Indigenous Knowledge $3,350 per 12CP unit

1108110 Graduate Diploma of Indigenous Knowledge $3,350 per 12CP unit

1447189 Doctor of Indigenous Philosophies (Coursework) $3,350 per 12CP unit

1447189 Doctor of Indigenous Philosophies (Thesis) $27,200 per annum
Postgraduate Single Unit (Miscellaneous) fee, Cross-institutional $3,350 per 12CP unit

National Centre for Naturopathic Medicine

Code Course 2021 Fee

1008430 Graduate Certificate in Organic Food and Nutrition $3,500 per 12CP unit
1008440 Graduate Certificate in Naturopathic Medicine $3,500 per 12CP unit
1209240 Master of Advanced Naturopathic Medicine $3,500 per 12CP unit

www.scu.edu.au

Lismore Coffs Harbour Gold Coast
PO Box 157, Lismore NSW 2480 Australia Hogbin Drive, Coffs Harbour NSW 2450 Australia Locked Mail Bag 4, Coolangatta QLD 4225 Australia
T+61 26620 3000 F+61 2 6620 3700 T+61 26659 3777 T+61 7 5589 3000 F +61 7 5589 3700

CRICOS Provider 01241G Last updated on Thursday, 4 March 2021



Southern Cross
University

Faculty of Business, Law and Arts

Code

1007134
1008210
1007294
1008100
1008460

1008120
1008250

1004730
1004730

1008400
1107135
1108210
1107295
1108100
1107295
1108430

1108105
1108250
1104030
1104030

1108400
1207290

Course

Graduate Certificate in Accounting

Graduate Certificate in Accounting (SCU Online)
Graduate Certificate in Business

Graduate Certificate in Business (SCU Online)

Graduate Certificate of Business in Global Hotel Leadership (The Hotel
School)

Graduate Certificate in Business Law (SCU Online)

Graduate Certificate in Information Technology Management (SCU
Online)

Graduate Certificate in International Tourism and Hotel Management

Graduate Certificate in International Tourism and Hotel Management
(The Hotel School)

Graduate Certificate in Project Management (SCU Online)

Graduate Diploma in Accounting

Graduate Diploma in Accounting (SCU Online)

Graduate Diploma in Business

Graduate Diploma in Business (SCU Online)

Graduate Diploma in Business (SCU Sydney, SCU Melbourne, SCU Perth)

Graduate Diploma of Business in Global Hotel Leadership (The Hotel
School)

Graduate Diploma of Creative Writing
Graduate Diploma in Information Technology Management (SCU Online)
Graduate Diploma in International Tourism and Hotel Management

Graduate Diploma in International Tourism and Hotel Management (The
Hotel School)

Graduate Diploma in Project Management (SCU Online)

Master of Business Administration

www.scu.edu.au

Lismore

PO Box 157, Lismore NSW 2480 Australia
T+612 66203000 F +61 2 6620 3700

Coffs Harbour
Hogbin Drive, Coffs Harbour NSW 2450 Australia
T+61 26659 3777

Gold Coast

CRICOS Provider 01241G

2021 Fee

$3,650 per 12CP unit
$3,300 per 12CP unit
$3,650 per 12CP unit
$3,300 per 12CP unit
$3,300 per 12CP unit

$3,300 per 12CP unit
$3,300 per 12CP unit

$3,300 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit

$3,300 per 12CP unit
$3,650 per 12CP unit
$3,300 per 12CP unit
$3,650 per 12CP unit
$3,300 per 12CP unit
$4,050 per 12CP unit
$3,300 per 12CP unit

$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,300 per 12CP unit
$3,300 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit

$3,300 per 12CP unit
$3,650 per 12CP unit

Locked Mail Bag 4, Coolangatta QLD 4225 Australia
T+617 55893000 F+61 7 5589 3700

Last updated on Thursday, 4 March 2021



Code
1208100
1207290

1209121
1209220
1209150
1209150

1208250
1207320
1207320

1229102

1209120
1207045
1208210
1207045

1208400
1207269

Southern Cross
University

Course
Master of Business Administration (SCU Online)

Master of Business Administration (SCU Sydney, SCU Melbourne, SCU
Perth)

Master of Business Law (SCU Online)
Master of Business in Global Hotel Leadership (The Hotel School)
Master of Information Technology

Master of Information Technology (SCU Sydney, SCU Melbourne, SCU
Perth)

Master of Information Technology Management (SCU Online)
Master of International Tourism and Hotel Management

Master of International Tourism and Hotel Management (The Hotel
School)

Master of International Tourism and Hotel Management, Master of
Business Administration

Master of Laws (Business Law) (SCU Online)
Master of Professional Accounting
Master of Professional Accounting (SCU Online)

Master of Professional Accounting (SCU Sydney, SCU Melbourne, SCU
Perth)

Master of Project Management (SCU Online)
Master of Social Work (Professional Qualifying)
Postgraduate Single Unit (Miscellaneous) fee, Cross institutional

Postgraduate Single Unit (Miscellaneous) fee, Cross-institutional (ARTS
AND SOCIAL SCIENCES UNITS)

Postgraduate SCU Online Single Unit (Miscellaneous) fee, Cross-
institutional (LAW UNITS)

Postgraduate Single Unit (Miscellaneous) fee, Cross-institutional (SCU
Sydney, SCU Melbourne, SCU Perth)

Postgraduate Single Unit (Miscellaneous) fee, Cross-institutional (The
Hotel School)

www.scu.edu.au

Lismore

PO Box 157, Lismore NSW 2480 Australia
T+612 66203000 F +61 2 6620 3700

Coffs Harbour
Hogbin Drive, Coffs Harbour NSW 2450 Australia
T+61 26659 3777

Gold Coast

CRICOS Provider 01241G

2021 Fee
$3,300 per 12CP unit
$4,050 per 12CP unit

$3,300 per 12CP unit
$3,300 per 12CP unit
$3,650 per 12CP unit
$4,050 per 12CP unit

$3,300 per 12CP unit
$3,300 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit

$3,650 per 12CP unit

$3,300 per 12CP unit
$3,650 per 12CP unit
$3,300 per 12CP unit
$4,050 per 12CP unit

$3,300 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,650 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit

$3,300 per 12CP unit

$4,050 per 12CP unit

$3,300 per 12CP unit

Locked Mail Bag 4, Coolangatta QLD 4225 Australia
T+617 55893000 F+61 7 5589 3700

Last updated on Thursday, 4 March 2021



Code

Southern Cross
University

Course

Postgraduate Single Unit (Miscellaneous) fee, Cross-institutional (SCU
Online)

Faculty of Education

Code Course

1008252  Graduate Certificate in Education (SCU Online)

1008480  Graduate Certificate in Educational Inclusion and Diversity (SCU Online)

1008470  Graduate Certificate in Educational Wellbeing (SCU Online)

1107425 Graduate Diploma in Education (Early Childhood)

1209200 Master of Education (SCU Online)

1207286 Master of Teaching
Postgraduate Single Unit (Miscellaneous) fee, Cross-institutional
Postgraduate Single Unit (Miscellaneous) fee, Cross-institutional (SCU
Online)

Faculty of Health

Code Course

1007304  Graduate Certificate in Australian Nursing (EPIQ)

1008108 Graduate Certificate in Healthcare Leadership (SCU Online)

1008133  Graduate Certificate in Mental Health (SCU Online)

1008420 Graduate Certificate of Mental Health Nursing (SCU Online)

1108103  Graduate Diploma of Mental Health (SCU Online)

1108132  Graduate Diploma of Mental Health Nursing (SCU Online)

1207247  Master of Clinical Exercise Physiology

1208101  Master of Healthcare Leadership (SCU Online)

1209130 Master of Mental Health (SCU Online)

1209132 Master of Mental Health Nursing (SCU Online)

1207234  Master of Osteopathic Medicine

www.scu.edu.au

Lismore

PO Box 157, Lismore NSW 2480 Australia
T+612 66203000 F +61 2 6620 3700

Coffs Harbour
Hogbin Drive, Coffs Harbour NSW 2450 Australia
T+61 26659 3777

Gold Coast

CRICOS Provider 01241G

2021 Fee
$3,300 per 12CP unit

2021 Fee

$3,300 per 12CP unit
$3,300 per 12CP unit
$3,300 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,300 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,350 per 12CP unit
$3,200 per 12CP unit

2021 Fee

$4,500 per 12CP unit
$3,000 per 12CP unit
$3,000 per 12CP unit
$3,000 per 12CP unit
$3,000 per 12CP unit
$3,000 per 12CP unit
$3,700 per 12CP unit
$3,000 per 12CP unit
$3,000 per 12CP unit
$3,000 per 12CP unit
$3,700 per 12CP unit

Locked Mail Bag 4, Coolangatta QLD 4225 Australia
T+617 55893000 F+61 7 5589 3700

Last updated on Thursday, 4 March 2021



Southern Cross

L] L]
University
Code Course 2021 Fee
1207180 Master of Specialist Health Practice (SCU Online) $3,800 per 12CP unit
Postgraduate Single Unit (Miscellaneous) fee, Cross-institutional $3,700 per 12CP unit
Postgraduate Single Unit (Miscellaneous) fee, Cross-institutional (SCU $3,000 per 12CP unit
Online)
www.scu.edu.au
Lismore Coffs Harbour Gold Coast
PO Box 157, Lismore NSW 2480 Australia Hogbin Drive, Coffs Harbour NSW 2450 Australia Locked Mail Bag 4, Coolangatta QLD 4225 Australia
T+612 66203000 F +61 2 6620 3700 T+61266593777 T+617 5589 3000 F +61 7 5589 3700

CRICOS Provider 01241G Last updated on Thursday, 4 March 2021



Southern Cross
University

Faculty of Science and Engineering

Code

1008140
1107060
1207249
1207305
1229100
1229100

1209100

Course

Graduate Certificate in Regenerative Agriculture

Graduate Diploma of Forest Science and Management

Master of Forest Science and Management

Master of Marine Science and Management

Master of Engineering Management, Master of Business Administration

Master of Engineering Management, Master of Business Administration
(SCU Sydney, SCU Melbourne, SCU Perth)

Master of Engineering Management (SCU Online)
Postgraduate Single Unit (Miscellaneous) fee, Cross-institutional

Postgraduate Single Unit (Miscellaneous) fee, Cross-institutional (SCU
Online)

Postgraduate Single Unit (Miscellaneous) fee, Cross-institutional (SCU
Sydney, SCU Melbourne, SCU Perth)

www.scu.edu.au

Lismore

Coffs Harbour Gold Coast

2021 Fee

$4,000 per 12CP unit
$4,000 per 12CP unit
$4,000 per 12CP unit
$4,000 per 12CP unit
$3,650 per 12CP unit
$4,050 per 12CP unit

$3,300 per 12CP unit
$4,000 per 12CP unit
$3,300 per 12CP unit

$4,050 per 12CP unit

PO Box 157, Lismore NSW 2480 Australia Hogbin Drive, Coffs Harbour NSW 2450 Australia Locked Mail Bag 4, Coolangatta QLD 4225 Australia
T+61 26620 3000 F+61 2 6620 3700 T+61 26659 3777 T+61 7 5589 3000 F +61 7 5589 3700

CRICOS Provider 01241G

Last updated on Thursday, 4 March 2021



